
EXISTING HOSPITAL LINK PATH

23.235

23.565

22.850 23.840

23.265

S L O W

S L O W

S L O W

S L O W

S L O W

Disabled
W/C

Staff Welfare
Room

INTEGRATED
DISHW

ASHER
INTEGRATED

FRIDGE

Management
Office

Cash Counting
Room

Material
Store

Customer Service /
Control Room

IT Room

Utility Room

Unisex
W/C

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

A

C

D

F

J

1

A1

11a

B

E

G

H

9400 7500 7500 7500 5700 348575007500750057003485

51
10

57
70

10
63

0
16

40
0

11
40

0
50

00
50

00
63

05
50

95

3485790

49
15

91
0

13
90

A1

A2

F1

G1

1a

DR

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

17 16 15 141819202122

321

23

DR

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

121110

bi
b 

ta
p

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1098 11 12 13

14
15
16
17
18
19

D
R

rw
p

bi
b 

ta
p

DR

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10 911

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

rwp

bib tap

2775 5630 4370

V
oid

2680

10
32

5

15010 3320

33
15

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

SL

TC

SL

ANPR

EV RECHARGE PARKING ONLY

scale:
drawn:
date:

checked:
date:

drawing title

project

TEL: 01553 767788  E-MAIL: design@rgcarter.co.ukVICTORY PARK, LONDON ROAD, ATTLEBOROUGH, NORFOLK, NR17 1ZA.

carter design group

project statusoriginator volume level type role number revision. . . . . . .

no revisions da
te

so
ur

ce

dr
aw

n

NRP SOUTH, 
MULTI-STOREY CAR PARK 
EXTENSION
GROUND FLOOR GA PLAN
- AS EXISTING

8657.CDG.XX.00.DR.A.0900 S4.P01

PLANNING

1:200 @ A1
LP
31.06.2023

AG
31.06.2023

S4
.P

01

29
.0

6.
20

23

CD
G

A
G

North Point added

GROUND FLOOR GA PLAN - AS EXISTING SCALE: 1:200 @ A1

NRP SOUTH, MULTI-STOREY CAR PARK EXTENSION

N

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
E N T R A N C E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N O  E N T R Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E X I T


	Sheets and Views
	8657.CDG.XX.00.DR.A.0900


